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"Art in August" features 21 local artists: painters, sculptors, 
printmakers, watercolorists and photographers. 

Exhibit runs from Aug. 4 to Sept. 6.
Art Reception: Sun., Aug. 10, from 11:30 to 1:30 p.m.

Suburban Lecture Workshop: "After the Loss of a Loved One"
sponsored by Montgomery Hospice—Wed., Aug. 13, at 1 p.m.

MVA Mobile Office (on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon., Aug. 18, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Movie—Grand Budapest Hotel—Thurs., Aug. 7, at 7 p.m.

Council Monthly Meeting—Tues., Aug. 19, at 7:30 p.m.

Café Muse will feature translators Nancy Arbuthnot 
(Vietnamese poetry) and Carol Volk (French prose).—Mon., Aug. 4, at 7 p.m.

Movie—Rio 2—Thurs., Aug. 14, at 7 p.m.

Twin Springs Produce Market—Located on the Village Center front portico
Saturdays through Dec., from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m.

Movie—Muppets 2: Most Wanted—Thurs., Aug. 21, at 7 p.m.

COMMUNITY CENTER UPCOMING EVENTS 
Sponsored by

the Friendship Heights Village Council

Movie—Mandela, Long Walk to Freedom—Thurs., Aug. 28, at 7 p.m.

UPCOMING EVENTS

Cokie Roberts will discuss her new children's (ages 7 to 12) book, "Founding 
Mothers: Remembering the Ladies"—Thurs., Sept. 11, at 7:30 p.m.

8th Annual Taste of Friendship Heights: A Celebration of 
Community and Cuisine: Great food from local restaurants, music, 

moon bounce, clown, games and more—Sat., Sept. 27, from 12 to 4 p.m.

Cuisine Art Show in September: The Village will sponsor an open juried 
exhibit as part of the annual Taste of Friendship Heights. The show is open to 
all artists in the area. Paintings, photographs or sculptures related to food or 

food preparation are suggestions. Applications are at the Village Center 
or can be down-loaded at our website.


